Ekran Kartlari

Uriin
COLORFUL GeForce GT1030 4GB GDDR6 64Bit (4G-

V)

ASUS GT1030-SL-2G-BRK 2GB GDDR5 DVI HDMI
64Bit

ASUS PH-GT1030-02G 2GB DDR5 64Bit HDMI/DVI

AXLE RX 5700XT 8GB GDDR6 256Bit (AX-
RX5700XT/8GD6P6IP3)

AFOX RX5700XT 8GB GDR6 256Bit AFRX5700XT-
8GD6H6-V2

AFOX GEFORCE GT1030 4GB GDDR4 64Bit (AF1030-
4096D4L5)

MSI GT1030 2GHD4 LP OC DDR4 HDMI DP 64Bit

MSI GT 1030 4GHD4 LP OC DDR4 HDMi DP

ASUS GT1030-2G-BRK 2GB DDR5 HDMI/DVI 64BiT

XFX Speedster SWFT 210 RX 7600XT 16GB GDDR6
128Bit (RX-76TSWFTFP)

XFX Speedster QICK309 RX 7600XT 16GB GDDR6
128Bit (RX-76TQICKBP)

XFX QICK319 RX 7800XT CORE 16GB GDDR6
256Bit (RX-78TQICKF9)

Marka

Colorful

Asus

Asus

Axle

Afox

Afox

Msi

Msi

Asus

Xfx

Xfx

Xfx

Stok

10+

5+

10+

10+

Fiyat

74,88 USD

93,60 USD

93,60 USD

189,28
usb

195,52
usb

74,88 USD

80,08 USD

93,60 USD

93,60 USD

364,00
usb

376,48
usb

572,00
usb



XFX MERC319 RX 7800XT 16 GB GDDR6 256Bit
(RX-78TMERCB9)

ASUS DUAL-RX7800XT-016G RX 7800 XT 16GB
GDDR6 HDMI 3XDP 256BIT

ASUS TUF GAMING TUF-RX7800XT-016G-GAMING
16GB GDDR6 HDMI DP 256BIT

ASUS TUF-RX7800XT-016G-WHITE-GAMING 16GB
GDDR6 HDMI DP 256BIiT

Xfx

Asus

Asus

Asus

587,60
usb

655,20
usb

702,00
usb

717,60
usb



